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99414 Abraham , Ben M 10 2011 X
37896 Allen , David M 12 2009 X

129638 Allison , Boone M 8 - X
93346 Arwood , Carissa F 11 2010 C
93347 Arwood , Melissa F 11 2010 C
99412 Atkins , Ryland M 12 2009 X

142143 Bays , Leighanna F 12 2009 C
157336 Bennett , Kaycee F 7 - X
118602 Bianchi , Emma F 8 - X
156191 Billy , Day M 8 - X
162579 Blackburn , Emily F 9 2012 C
167581 Blanton , Dakota M 9 2010 X
142141 Blanton , Jessica F 12 2009 C
129669 Bledsoe , Kaitlyn F 11 2010 X/C
87091 Boggs , Okey M 12 2009 X

142130 Bowen , Mya F 10 2011 C
93348 Bowman , Desiree F 11 2010 X
94698 Brewer , Madison F 9 2012 X
83430 Brock , Andrew M 11 2010 X

150786 Brock , Cale M 9 2012 X
117257 Brock , Jordan F 8 - X
93355 Browning , Austin M 11 2010 X

129671 Browning , Camille F 11 2010 X
83436 Burkhart , Samuel M 11 2010 X
93356 Burns , Corey M 11 2010 X
49657 Charles , Dawson M 12 2009 X
90789 Charles , Masie F 10 2011 X

100565 Chasteen , Jaid F 9 2012 X
108714 Chen , Jacob M 10 2010 X
129686 Chen , LaLa F 8 - X
129673 Chen , Yen F 12 2009 X
157837 Chorak , Cory M 11 2010 X
88093 Clark , Jacob M 11 2010 X

162576 Cochran , Taylor F 11 0 C
88541 Cochran , Taylor F 11 2010 X/C
62131 Cox , Kelly F 12 2009 X
88091 Davis , Manny M 11 2010 X
88092 Duff , Mark M 12 2010 X
80244 Duff , Sheldyn F 12 2009 X

157335 Dupar , Dominque F 11 2010 X
83431 Enlow , Kaleb M 11 2010 X

164828 Estes , Lakweasha F 9 2012 X
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99400 Farley , Wesley M 10 2011 X
138594 Fee , Amber F 9 2012 X
150787 Fee , Austin M 9 2012 X
48165 Fee , Jamie F 12 2009 X

108723 Foster , Bitty M 7 - X
80250 Gibbons , Haley F 10 2011 X
48167 Hall , Taylor F 12 2009 X

157340 Hatfield , Holly F 9 2012 X
142133 Helton , Megan F 10 2011 C
160722 Henson , Madelynn F 8 - X
62132 Henson , Samantha F 12 2009 X

166138 Hogue , Caleb M 9 2012 X
62134 Hogue , Lauren F 12 2009 X
62133 Holland , Heather F 12 2009 X/C

133612 Hopkins , Gage M 12 2009 X
162575 Hornsby , Caitlyn F 11 2010 X/C
100564 Horton , Sidney F 9 2012 X
80251 Horton , Taylor F 10 2011 X

117259 Jenkins , Kaitlyn F 9 2012 X
80247 Johnson , Elizabeth F 12 2009 X
91179 Johnson , Isaiah M 10 2011 X

108713 Jones , Ben M 10 2011 X
50300 Jones , Ryan M 12 2009 X
83434 Jones , Stephen M 11 2010 X

129238 Karst , Anna F 10 2011 X/C
100562 Kidnocker , Sarah F 9 2012 X
128322 King , Katie F 9 2012 X
83429 Laws , Travis M 11 2010 X
63628 Ledford , Jourdan F 11 2010 X

129646 Ledford , Killian M 7 - X
49655 Logan , Cody M 12 2009 X
93354 Longworth , Amanda F 12 2009 X

166956 Madden , Brittany F 9 2012 X
157339 Magnani , Caroline F 9 2012 X
108778 McHargue , Caylin F 8 - X
108779 McHargue , Taylor F 8 - X
63641 McNiel , Dylan M 12 2009 X

129607 McNiel , Kaylee F 11 2010 X/C
162578 Mccurry , Lauren F 9 2012 C
83428 Middleton , Drew M 11 2010 X
93360 Miller , Austin M 11 2010 X

167582 Miller , Brendan M 7 - X
157338 Miller , Danielle F 9 2012 X
108717 Miller , Mason M 8 - X
108718 Mills , Adam M 8 - X
93351 Mills , Alyssa F 11 2010 X/C

108719 Mills , Andrew M 8 - X
113382 Mitchell , Torri F 10 2011 X
128281 Moore , Sam M 9 2012 X
50668 Morris , Dakota M 12 2009 X
99405 Morris , Tanner M 10 2011 X
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128283 Murray , Logan M 8 - X
157342 Nantz , Lily F 8 - X
142139 Nelson , Caroline F 12 2009 C
162572 Noah , Katelyn F 11 2010 C
166894 Noah , Kylie F 10 2011 X
129235 Noe , Madison F 10 2011 X/C
162571 Osborne , Kayla F 12 2009 C
50671 Overbay , Dalton M 12 2009 X
88359 Pace , Laura F 10 2011 X

142135 Pace , Olivia F 11 2010 C
108776 Padilla , Heather F 10 2011 X
166149 Parks , Drew M 9 2012 X
163257 Parks I, Drew M 9 2012 X
122039 Patrick , Tye M 10 2011 X
80245 Perkins , Alexis F 12 2009 X

129678 Phan , Jessica F 11 2010 X/C
118586 Piper , Leighton M 11 2010 X
142131 Posey , Rebecca F 10 2011 X/C
150791 Powers , Nick M 10 2011 X
129650 Pryor , Trevor M 7 - X
167584 Risner , Jonathan M 12 2009 X
129609 Rose , Rebecca F 10 2011 X
95499 Rouse , Amber F 12 2009 X
37900 Saragas , Ty M 12 2009 X

150789 Saylor , Aaron M 9 2012 X
88095 Shoope , Cody M 12 2009 X

166139 Simpson , Aaron M 11 2010 X
129665 Simpson , Matthew M 7 - X
129666 Simpson , Michael M 7 - X
162577 Slusher , Elyssa F 9 2012 C
118589 Slusher , Will M 11 2010 X
142138 Smallwood , Mackenzie F 12 2009 C
157337 Smith , Torie F 9 2012 X
110697 Sturdivant , Tyler M 12 2009 X
157341 Sturgill , Kaylee F 8 - X
150788 Tackett , TJ M 9 2012 X
118601 Thomas , Shanae F 9 2012 X
120094 Torstrick , Dakota M 10 2011 X
99402 Turbyfill , Jordan M 10 2011 X

118587 Varney , Andrew M 10 2011 X
100563 Vaughn , Hannah F 9 2012 X
93362 Ward , Marshall M 12 2009 X
50299 Williams , Demarcus M 12 2009 X

160721 Wilson , Callie F 8 - X
88094 Wilson , Colby M 11 2010 X

100561 Woodsby , Paige F 9 2012 X
142145 Wynn , Brianna F 12 2009 C
37903 Young , Eric M 12 2009 X
83021 Young , Nathan M 12 2009 X

108722 Zheng , Jimmy M 6 - X
108777 Zheng , LaLa F 8 - X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 3e92cef5d3c3095234ac5bbfa5955a77 2013-04-28 21:51:39

Digitally signed by James B Donahue (j.b.donahue@harlanind.kyschools.us) June 7, 2013 16:10:25 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Harlan (2012-2013)

Verification Code: 076a06a6fdffa4379a5c45704f04d9b7 2013-04-25 12:15:13
Digitally signed by James B Donahue (j.b.donahue@harlanind.kyschools.us)June 7, 2013 16:10:25 PM

Varsity
Baseball

Abraham, Ben 
Blanton, Dakota 
Browning, Austin 
Burns, Corey 
Clark, Jacob 
Duff, Mark 
Hogue, Caleb 

X McClendon, Elijah 
McNiel, Dylan 
Middleton, Drew 
Miller, Austin 
Miller, Brendan 
Patrick, Tye 
Risner, Jonathan 
Turbyfill, Jordan 
Ward, Marshall 
Wilson, Colby 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Allen, David 
X Clark, Jacob 

Davis, Manny 
X Duff, Mark 

Hogue, Caleb 
Johnson, Isaiah 

X Logan, Cody 
McNiel, Dylan 
Morris, Dakota 
Morris, Tanner 
Parks, Drew 
Parks(I), Drew 
Piper, Leighton 
Simpson, Aaron 

X Slusher, Will 
X Torstrick, Dakota 

Varney, Andrew 
Young, Nathan 

Varsity
Football

Allen, David 
Atkins, Ryland 
Boggs, Okey 
Brock, Andrew 
Brock, Cale 
Burkhart, Samuel 

X Chapman, Darnell 
Charles, Dawson 
Chorak, Cory 
Enlow, Kaleb 
Farley, Wesley 
Fee, Austin 
Jones, Ryan 
Jones, Stephen 
Laws, Travis 
Logan, Cody 
Middleton, Drew 
Morris, Dakota 

Morris, Tanner 
Overbay, Dalton 
Powers, Nick 
Saragas, Ty 
Saylor, Aaron 
Slusher, Will 
Sturdivant, Tyler 
Tackett, TJ 
Torstrick, Dakota 
Williams, Demarcus 
Wilson, Colby 
Young, Eric 
Young, Nathan 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Moore, Sam 
Murray, Logan 
Piper, Leighton 
Shoope, Cody 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Allison, Boone 
Atkins, Ryland 
Farley, Wesley 
Foster, Bitty 
Ledford, Killian 
Pryor, Trevor 
Shoope, Cody 
Simpson, Matthew 
Simpson, Michael 
Slusher, Will 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Hopkins, Gage 
Jones, Ben 

X Jones, Ryan 
Miller, Mason 

X Mills, Adam 
Mills, Andrew 
Morris, Dakota 
Williams, Demarcus 
Young, Eric 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

X Abraham, Ben 
Billy, Day 
Chen, Jacob 

X Foster, Bitty 
Jones, Ben 
Miller, Mason 
Mills, Adam 
Mills, Andrew 

X Shoope, Cody 

Zheng, Jimmy 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bianchi, Emma 
Brock, Jordan 
Charles, Masie 
Cox, Kelly 
Henson, Madelynn 
Henson, Samantha 
Jenkins, Kaitlyn 
King, Katie 
Ledford, Jourdan 
Mitchell, Torri 
Thomas, Shanae 
Wilson, Callie 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Arwood, Carissa 
Arwood, Melissa 
Bays, Leighanna 
Blackburn, Emily 
Blanton, Jessica 
Bledsoe, Kaitlyn 
Bowen, Mya 

X Cassim, Emily 
Cochran, Taylor 
Cochran, Taylor 
Helton, Megan 
Holland, Heather 
Hornsby, Caitlyn 

X Jones, Catherine 
Karst, Anna 
Mccurry, Lauren 
McNiel, Kaylee 
Mills, Alyssa 
Nelson, Caroline 
Noah, Katelyn 
Noe, Madison 
Osborne, Kayla 
Pace, Olivia 
Phan, Jessica 
Posey, Rebecca 
Slusher, Elyssa 
Smallwood, Mackenzie 
Wynn, Brianna 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Brewer, Madison 
Estes, Lakweasha 
Fee, Amber 
Holland, Heather 
Jenkins, Kaitlyn 
Johnson, Elizabeth 
Karst, Anna 
Kidnocker, Sarah 
King, Katie 

Ledford, Jourdan 
Longworth, Amanda 
Madden, Brittany 
McNiel, Kaylee 
Mills, Alyssa 
Mitchell, Torri 
Noah, Kylie 
Noe, Madison 
Posey, Rebecca 
Thomas, Shanae 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Duff, Sheldyn 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Bledsoe, Kaitlyn 
Browning, Camille 
Chen, LaLa 
Chen, Yen 
Hornsby, Caitlyn 
Phan, Jessica 
Zheng, LaLa 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Bianchi, Emma 
X Bowman, Kristen 

Hall, Taylor 
Pace, Laura 
Padilla, Heather 
Rouse, Amber 

Varsity
Volleyball

Bennett, Kaycee 
Bowman, Desiree 
Cochran, Taylor 

X Cox, Kelly 
X Duff, Sheldyn 

Dupar, Dominque 
Fee, Jamie 

X Fultz, Cierra 
Gibbons, Haley 
Hall, Taylor 
Hatfield, Holly 
Hogue, Lauren 
Horton, Sidney 
Johnson, Elizabeth 
Kidnocker, Sarah 
Magnani, Caroline 
Miller, Danielle 
Mitchell, Torri 
Nantz, Lily 
Perkins, Alexis 
Posey, Rebecca 
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Rouse, Amber 
Smith, Torie 
Sturgill, Kaylee 
Vaughn, Hannah 
Woodsby, Paige 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

McHargue, Caylin 
McHargue, Taylor 
Pace, Laura 
Padilla, Heather 
Zheng, LaLa 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Abraham, Ben 
Blanton, Dakota 
Browning, Austin 
Burns, Corey 
Clark, Jacob 
Duff, Mark 
Hogue, Caleb 

X McClendon, Elijah 
McNiel, Dylan 
Middleton, Drew 
Miller, Austin 
Miller, Brendan 
Patrick, Tye 

X Risner, Jonathan 
Turbyfill, Jordan 
Ward, Marshall 
Wilson, Colby 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Clark, Jacob 
Davis, Manny 
Hogue, Caleb 

X McNiel, Dylan 
Morris, Tanner 
Parks, Drew 
Parks(I), Drew 
Piper, Leighton 
Saylor, Aaron 

X Slusher, Will 
X Torstrick, Dakota 

Varney, Andrew 
X Young, Nathan 

Junior Varsity
Football

X Bell, John 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bianchi, Emma 
Brock, Jordan 
Charles, Masie 
Henson, Madelynn 
Jenkins, Kaitlyn 
King, Katie 
Mitchell, Torri 
Thomas, Shanae 
Wilson, Callie 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Brewer, Madison 
Estes, Lakweasha 
Fee, Amber 
Jenkins, Kaitlyn 
Karst, Anna 
Kidnocker, Sarah 
King, Katie 
Ledford, Jourdan 
Longworth, Amanda 
Madden, Brittany 
McNiel, Kaylee 
Mills, Alyssa 
Mitchell, Torri 
Noah, Kylie 
Noe, Madison 
Posey, Rebecca 
Thomas, Shanae 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Hornsby, Caitlyn 
Zheng, LaLa 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Bennett, Kaycee 
Bowman, Desiree 
Chasteen, Jaid 

X Cox, Kelly 
Dupar, Dominque 
Gibbons, Haley 
Hatfield, Holly 

X Hogue, Lauren 
Horton, Sidney 
Horton, Taylor 
Johnson, Elizabeth 
Kidnocker, Sarah 
Magnani, Caroline 
Miller, Danielle 
Mitchell, Torri 
Nantz, Lily 
Perkins, Alexis 
Posey, Rebecca 
Rose, Rebecca 

X Rouse, Amber 

Smith, Torie 
Sturgill, Kaylee 
Vaughn, Hannah 
Woodsby, Paige 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Bianchi, Emma 
Brock, Jordan 
Charles, Masie 
Henson, Madelynn 
Jenkins, Kaitlyn 
King, Katie 
Mitchell, Torri 
Thomas, Shanae 
Wilson, Callie 

Freshman
Volleyball

Bennett, Kaycee 
Chasteen, Jaid 
Hatfield, Holly 
Horton, Sidney 
Horton, Taylor 
Kidnocker, Sarah 
Magnani, Caroline 
Miller, Danielle 
Nantz, Lily 
Smith, Torie 
Sturgill, Kaylee 
Vaughn, Hannah 
Woodsby, Paige 


